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Ergebnisliste 8. Jagdturnier der WSK-Landau:

BHR D:

2 Utzmeier Gisela

3 Schiffner Marion
17 Gratz Christine

5 Thalhammer Doris
13 Hotinceanu Regina
29 Kohn Linda

5 Pfligler Stephanie
30 Kirst Susi

4 Pfeiffer Sandra
15 Voringer Martina
31 Greilmeier Edith
11 Feigl Claudia

6 Furst Angelika

BHR D sen:
20 Dujardin Elisabeth
17 Juraschek Sonja
26 Neumair Maria
27 Eder Conny
11 Hannig Christine
1 Homeyer Martina

BHR H:
1 Kyek Raimund
32 Ziegelin Frank
30 Homeyer Mathias
10 Linner Anton
3 Winkler Michael
15 Hellmann Dirk
3 Friedsam Bernhard
24 Stockinger Stephan
7 Kellner Uli
15 Muller Andy
20 Schuhnagel Hubert
8 Ksienzyk Thomas
7 Oppinger Peter
7 Hollering Marcus
6 Haimerl Helmut
2 Baumgartl Georg
24 Reder Sigi
6 Mehlich Sebastian
27 Titze Georg
5 Mooser Michael

TBW
Raberholzschitzen
VFL Landshut
Bogenschiel3en & Natur
TB Winhoring

No Name

Bs & Natur

No Name
Bogenschiesen & Natur
TB Winhoring

Die Weg-Lagerer

BS Oberland

BC Ismaning

No Name

TBW

VfL Landshut

Hubertus Hogertshausen
FC Puchheim

No Name

Raberholzschiitzen Passau
TB Winhoring

Rot Weiss Ingolstadt
ViL Landshut
Bogenschiessen & Natur
ViL Landshut
Raberholzschitzen
BSV-Peilstein
Raberholzschitzen

No Name

TB Winhoring

BS Vaterstetten
Raberholzschitzen
Jagdfalken

FC Altrandsberg

TBW

SPV Hohenkirchen

FC Altrandsberg

BC Ismaning

Bogenschiel’en & Natur

BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D
BHR D

BHR D sen
BHR D sen
BHR D sen
BHR D sen
BHR D sen
BHR D sen

BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H

474
398
376
376
350
316
308
302
296
242
234
368
342

414
402
398
342
340
200

500
498
488
484
480
478
476
472
470
468
464
458
458
446
444
444
440
438
434
432
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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1 Peissinger Christian
29 Held Alex
31 Greilmeier Peter
4 Maurer Karl
30 Basch Peter
26 Turn Kristof
11 Geiseler Guido
26 Alt Benjamin
11 Dichtl Marcel
10 Defiebre Michael
7 Hackl Thomas
26 Wagner Jurgen
26 Wagner Thorsten
25 Pascher Frank
25 Taha Sam
12 Kunzelmann Tom
23 Kellermann Thomas
17 Golbik Wojtek
5 Fischer Tom
10 Grof3 Uli

BHR H sen.:

3 Waldherr Georg

2 Griun Ludwig
11 Fuhrmann Detlef
30 Wittmann Augustin
17 Juraschek Reinhard
27 Eder Rudi
29 Hupka Rudi

2 Leidig Helmut
28 Eineder Alfons
25 Lehrer Josef

7 Peschl Josef
13 Hotinceanu Karl

5 Carli Walter

7 Grin Hermann
26 Roick Wilfried

3 Steinbichler Rick

6 Kreuzer Franz
32 Reisinger Heinz
11 Donaubauer Alban
26 Gschnaidter Walter

1 Hutterer Helmut

5 Nigl Peter

2 Hesel Martin
31 Greilmeier Johann

VFL Landshut

No Name

Die Weg-Lagerer

No Name

FC Altrandsberg

VfL Landshut

BS Oberland
Raberholzschitzen

TSV Jahn Freising

VfL Landshut

Jagdfalken
Raberholzschutzen
Raberholzschitzen

Bs & Natur

BS & Natur

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen
Diana Reithofen/Harthofen
FC Altrandsberg

BC Ismaning

No Name

VfL Landshut
TBW

FC Puchheim

FC Altrandsberg
TBW

Hubertus Hogertshausen
BC Ismaning

VFL Landshut

VfL Landshut
Rosenholzschitzen Unterlintach
Raberholzschitzen
TB Winhoring

BC Ismaning

No Name

VfL Landshut

Geht um nix

FC Altrandsberg
Geht um nix
Rabenholz
Raberholzschutzen
VFL Landshut

BC Ismaning

No Name

Die Weg-Lagerer

BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H
BHR H

BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen

432
428
418
418
412
410
408
404
398
394
392
390
378
370
360
340
286
178

534
516
504
502
490
478
472
458
454
442
442
438
432
432
426
418
414
410
400
398
392
380
370
330
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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8 Grund Wilhelm

1 Homeyer Gerhard
29 Vogg Thomas
20 Kneitinger Josef
12 Sagerer Albert

5 Mannsberger Walter

Jugend BHR:
20 Schuhnagel Michael
6 Flrst Alex
23 Kunz Maximilian
6 Haimerl Michael
31 Greilmeier Maxi
21 Schweizer Yves
23 Zur Manuel
10 Linner Timo
13 Plattner Christoph
17 Gratz Stefan
27 Fleischmann Thomas
23 Kellermann Markus
13 Stockinger Andrea
15 Mdller Marius
23 Forstner Michael
7 Hackl Emanuel
12 Zimmerer Josef
10 Grol3 Timmy

Langbogen Damen:

1 Reisner Manuela
13 Poschl Sigrid
21 Hagengruber Veronika
28 Baumgartl Christina
30 Stubenvoll Ulrike
32 Vanoni Steffi
24 Stockinger Angelika

Langbogen Herren:
4 Maurer Simon
4 Kreissl Rudolf
1 Reisner Karl-Heinz
6 Furst Werner
2 Haslinger Wolfgang
25 Sedleczki Erwin
24 Stockinger Klaus
21 Taschner Siegie
21 Matschiner Moritz

BS Vaterstetten

No Name

VfL Landshut

Rosenholz Unterlintach
Diana Reithofen/Harthofen

BC Ismaning

TB Winhoring

BC Ismaning

VfL Landshut

FC Altrandsberg

Die Weg-Lagerer

VfL Landshut

VfL Landshut

VfL Landshut
BSV-Peilstein

VFL Landshut

BC Lanzmuhle

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen
BSV-Peilstein

No Name

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen
Jagdfalken

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen

No Name

Ritterschaft Frantohusum
BC Ismaning

Kaikenried

Wuida Haufa Abensberg
TFBS Miinchen

BC Ismaning
BSV-Peilstein

No Name

No Name

Ritterschaft Frantohusum
BC Ismaning

No Name

BH Moosburg
BSV-Peilstein

VfL Landshut

Kaikenried

BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen
BHR H sen

JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
JBHR
J BHR
JBHR
J BHR
JBHR
J BHR
JBHR
J BHR
JBHR

LBD
LB D
LBD
LB D
LBD
LB D
LBD

LBH
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H

312
290
280
232
132

474
458
438
422
416
394
394
372
358
344
336
318
314
300
284
216
204

426
336
310
302
294
246
242

496
460
452
446
434
434
422
422
420
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21 Hagengruber Sebastian

32 Naht Herbert

32 Schwibach Thomas
4 Heigl Hans-Peter

27 Fleischmann Franz
4 Schmid Manfred
4 Weber Hans

22 Greulich Andre

25 Tausendpfund Walter

28 Pfluger Johann

11 Dichtl Johann

28 Wagner Markus

22 Muhlhuber Michael

Primitivbogen Damen:

32 Wagenbrenner Pia
22 Spieweck Josefine
28 Altenstraf3er Conni
31 Beck Eva

Primitivbogen Herren:

15 Blischke Marco
15 Hofer Walter
24 Reitmeier Sascha

8 Rodner Joachim
31 Hammermudller Rolf
25 Duschner Hans-Jorg
28 Fischer Johann
27 Raith Franz
22 Dieterle Michael
29 Millera Werner
31 Beck Helmut

3 Purreiter Johann
32 Vanoni Volker
29 Retz Bernhard
22 Hilkinger Engelbert

Reiterbogen:
13 Plattner Bernd
24 Anstadt Stephan

Schiler:
13 Hotinceanu Jochen
20 Hubl Tobias
12 Maurer Florian
12 Maurer Thomas

Kaikenried

TB Winhoring

No Name

No Name

BC Lanzmuhle

No Name

No Name

TB Winhoring
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
ferox Sagittarius
TSV Jahn Freising
No Name

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen

TB Winhoring
TB Winhoring
Jagdfalken
TFBS Miinchen

TB Winhoring
BS Bad Birnbach
TB Arnstorf

TB Stubenberg
Altrandsberg
Rosenholzschitzen Unterlintach
TB am Lusen

TSV Jahn Freising
Fliegerhorstpfeilchen
TFBS Miinchen

Diana St. Wolfgang

BC Ismaning

Ritterschaft Frantohusum
DJK Reichenberg

BSV-Peilstein

free-archers

TB Winhoring
Vilstaler Oberhausen
Diana Reithofen/Harthofen

Diana Reithofen/Harthofen

LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH
LB H
LBH

PB D
PB D
PB D
PB D

PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H
PB H

RB
RB

Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch

416
414
408
380
378
372
366
358
358
350
322
256
190

344
304
206
196

460
448
428
414
404
398
380
354
344
328
320
320
276
274
264

348
346

436
390
338
230



5. 12 Dafinger Sandro Diana Reithofen/Harthofen Sch 220

Visierschitzen allgemein:
1. 20 Pichl Dietmar No Name Visier 500
2. 20 Hubl Christian Vilstaler Oberhausen Visier 354



Mannschaftswertung WSK-Landau Jagdturnier - Wanderpokal:

Schitzenklasse:
ViL-Landshut
Hellmann Dirk
Waldherr Georg
Linner Toni

BeHelLu

Friedsam Bernhard
Reisner Heinz
Grin Ludwig

Rabenholzschitzen 1

Kyek Raimund
Kellner Ul
Oppinger Peter

LoMaGi

Grun Hermann
Reisner Manuela
Utzmeier Gisela

Ohne Namen
Wittmann Augustin
Basch Peter
Duschner Jorg

VIL Landshut 2
Taschner Siegie
Eineder Alfons
Defiebre Michael

ViL Landshut
Hutterer Helmut

478
534
484

476
452
516

500
470
458

432
426
474

502
412
398

422
454
394

392

1496

1444

1428

1332

1312

1270

1234



Turn Kristof
Peissinger Christian

Rabenholzschiitzen 2
Gschnaidter Walter
Wagner Thorsten

Alt Benjamin

TB Kaikenried
Matschiner Moritz
Hagengruber Sebastian
Hagengruber Vroni

Reithofener Buschwuiderer
Kellermann Markus
Zimmerer Josef

Forstner Michael

Jugend:

VFL Landshut
Schweizer Yves
Zur Manuel

Kunz Maximilian

410
432

398
378
404

420
416
310

318
204
284

438
394
394

1180

1146

806

1226



